P.S.C. Ky. No
Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
NATURE A THIRT IS CARD CONDAINS. THE
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.
OF
MELVIN, KENTUCKY
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing
NATURAL GAS
AT
MELVIN, BYPRO, WEEKSBURY, LANGLEY, GOBLE ROBERTS

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
MENT COM
TITT V 24 2001
ISSUED JULY 24, 2001 EFFECTIVE AUGUST 1, 2001 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
AUG 0 1 2001 ISSUED BY MIKE LITTLE GAS CO., INC.
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.
SECTION 9 (1) BY WYGNED & LIWON BY: Stephan Bul ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER
SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

	P.S.C. Ky. No
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
MIKE LITTLE GAS	COMPANY, INC.
·	
	OF
MELVIN, KEN	TUCKY
	4
Rates, Rules and Reg	rulations for Furnishing
NATURAL	GAS
	AT
MELVIN, BYPRO, WEEKSBURY, LANG	LEY, GOBLE ROBERTS, PHELPS,
JAMBOREE AND FRI	EEROKN
Filed with PUBLIC S	SERVICE COMMISSION OF
	TUCKY
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
APRIL 24, 2001	EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2001 19
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	DEL DOLL VI
OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
	ISSUED BY MIKE LITTLE GAS CO., INC.
MAY 01 2001	(Name of Utility)
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.	BY MAGAMAN, L. D. Daw
SECTION 9 (1)	ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER
BY: Stephano Bull SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION	0/

48/0

	P.S.C. Ky. No
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
	·
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY	, INC.
OF	
MELVIN, KENTUCKY	
Division Division I Demolation	One Description
Rates, Rules and Regulation	is for Furnishing
NATURAL GAS	
AT	
MELVIN, BYPRO, WEEKSBURY, LANGLEY, GOBLE	ROBERTS, PHELPS,
JAMBOREE AND FREEBURN	
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE	COMMISSION OF
KENTUCKY	300 10010
	•
ISSUED JANUARY 23, 2001 19	EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1, 2001, 19
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
OF KENTUCKY	
EFFECTIVE	
FEB 0 1 2001	(Name of Utility)
	BY Orginia & Julian
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5.011, SECTION 9 (1)	ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER
DV. Stedan Reil	

SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

05/01

		P.S.C. Ky. No.
134.3		Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
	MIKE	LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.
	*s	or.
	1	MELVIN, KENTUCKY
	1,	
	Rates, Rules an	d Regulations for Furnishing
		NATURAL GAS
		NATURAL GAS
		AT
	MELVIN, BYPRO, WEEKSBUR	Y, LANGLEY, GOBLE ROBERTS, PHELPS,
	JAMBOR	EE, AND FREEBURN
:		
	Filed with PUB	LIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF
		KENTUCKY
	å	
issuedN	OVEMBER 28, 2000	EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1, 2000
The state of the s	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	ISSUED BY MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.
	Litzonia	(Name of Utility)
.12.	DEEC 0 1 2000	Minainia & Hilmon
Δ.,		A CONTROL BY CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)	ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER
	By Stephano Bull	
	SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION	
1		The state of the state of the same of the

	Form for filing Rate Schedules			, BYPRO, WEEKS	
	Form for fiffing hate schedules		Co	y, GOBLE ROBER numunity, Tow	n or City
	-		P.S.C. NO	1	
			105th Rev	SHEET NO	1
	MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.		CANCELLIN	G P.S.C. NO.	_1
	Name of Issuing Corporation		104th Rev	SHEET NO	1
	CLASSI	FICATION OF	F SERVICE		
					RATE PER UNIT
	APPLICABLE: Entire territory served.	,		•.	PER UNII
-	AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and	commercial us	se in applic	able areas.	
	RATES: (MELVIN & LANGLEY)				
	<u>F</u>	Base Rate	GCRR		
		-	\$8.236		\$11.0573 (B
	ALL OVER 1 MCF	2.6040	+ 8.236	02 =	10.8402 p/m(H
	RATES: (FORMERLY ELZIE NEELEY)				
	FIRST 1 MCF (MIN.BILL)	\$3.4984	+ \$8.236		\$11.7346 (F
	ALL OVER 1 MCF	2.4658	+ 8.236	52 =	10.7020 p/m(F
	ALL OTHER RATES AND CHARGES NOT HEREIN THOSE IN EFFECT PRIOR TO THE DATE OF TH		ALL REMAIN T	· OF	RVICE COMMISSION KENTUCK:Y EFFECTIVE
				AUG	G 0 1 20101
				SE	TO 807 KAR 5:0111, COTION 9 (1)
	Equitable Rate - \$6.49 p/dth Colum	mbia Rate - \$	8.1882 p/mc	BY: Steph SECRETARY	Y OF THE COMMISSION
	DATE OF ISSUE JULY 24, 2001		DATE EFFE	CTIVE AUGUST	1, 2001
	ISSUED BY Urginia & Hilson Name of Officer		TITLE ADM	MINISTRATIVE MA	ANAGER
	Issued by authority of an Order of in Case No. 93-400 FF dated 7/24/		Service	Commission o	f Kentucky

MELVIN, BYPRO, WEEKSBURY, LANGLEY, GOBLE ROBERTS, PHELPS, JAMBOREE, FOR FREEBURN

Form for fiffing hate schedules		101	Community	, Town	n or City	
·-		P.S.C	. NO. 1			
		104th	Rev SHEET	NO	1	
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMI	ssi@Nnce	LLING P.S.C	. NO.	1	
Name of Issuing Corporation	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	103rd	Rev SHEET	NO	1	
	MAY 0 1 2001					_
CL	ASSIFICATION UNSUANT TO BOT KAR	OF SERV	ICE			
BY	======================================	(RATE PER UNIT	_
APPLICABLE: Entire territory ser	SECRETARY OF THE COMMIS	SION				
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic	and commercial	use in a	pplicable are	as.		
RATES: (MELVIN AND LANGLEY)						
	Base Rate		GCRR			
FIRST 1 MCF (MIN. BILL)	\$2.8211	+	\$8.4112	=	\$11.2323	(I)
OVER 1 MCF	2.6040	+	8.4112	*****	11.0152	P/M (I
RATES: (FORMERLY ELZIE NEELEY)						
FIRST 1 MCF (MIN. BILL)	\$3.4984	+	\$8.4112	=	\$11.9096	(I)
OVER 1 MCF	2.4658	+	8.4112	=	10.8770]	P/M (I
RATIES: (FORMERLY PHELPS GAS)						
FIRST 1 MCF (MIN. BILL)	\$4.3971	+	\$8.4112	=	\$12.8083	(I)
OVER 1 MCF	2.7670	+	8.4112	- mings recom	11.1782	P/M (I
ALL OTHER RATES AND CHARGES NOT HE THOSE IN EFFECT PRIOR TO THE DATE		HALL REM	AIN THE SAME	AS		
Equitable Energy Rate - \$6.49 P/dt	h	Colum	bia Gas Rate-	\$8.70	58 P/Mcf	
DATE OF ISSUE APRIL 24, 2001		DATE	EFFECTIVE_	MAY 1	, 2001	
ISSUED BY // Wagner of Office	er	TITLE	ÄIMINISTRAT	IVE MA	NAGER	
Issued by authority of an Orde in Case No. 1993-400 EE dated 4	r of the Publ /24/01	ic Serv	ice Commiss	ion o	f Kentucky	3/01

Form for filing Rate Schedules

MELVIN, BYPRO, WEEKSBURY, LANGLEY,
GOBLE ROBERTS, PHELPS, FREEBURN,
FOR LAMBOREE

GODIE	HODERT S	LIETTED 6	L Treat	STOUTH 9
For JAMBO I	राया			
(Community	y, Town	or	City

	DURLIC SE	RVICE COMMISSI	IONP.S.C.	NO. 1			_
	01	EFFECTIVE		SHEET			_
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.			CANCELI	ING P.S.C.	NO.	1	
ame of Issuing Corporation	FE	B 01 2001	102 nd	SHEET	NO.	1	-
		TO 807 KAR 5:0	11,		_		-
В	CLASŠÎ	TYCATION C	F SERVI	Œ			7
	SECHETAR	Y OF THE COMMISSIO	AA			RATE PER UNIT	-
APPLICABLE: Entire territory	served.						
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domest	tic and	commercial	use in an	plicable are	28.		
				P			
RATES: (MELVIN AND LANGLEY)							
		Base Rate		COPP			
FIRST 1 MCF (MINIMUM BILL)	_	\$ 2.8211	+	GCRR \$ 8.1696	=	\$10.9907	(1
OVER 1 MCF		2.6040		8.1696	***	10.7736 P/N	•
							·
RATES: (FORMERLY ELZIE NEELF	EY)						
FIRST 1 MCF (MINIMUM BILL)	_	\$ 3.4984	+.	\$ 8.1696	name name	\$11.6680	(I
OVER 1 MCF	_	2.4658	+	8.1696	=	10.6354 P/M	1 (1
RATES: (FORMERLY PHELPS GAS))						
FIRST 1 MCF (MINIMUM BILL)	_	\$4.3971	+	\$8.1696	=	\$12.5667	(I
OVER 1 MCF	-	2.7670	+	8.1696	_ = 1	10.9366 P/N	ı (I
ALL OTHER RATES AND CHARGES NOT THOSE IN EFFECT PRIOR TO THE DAY			HALL REMA	IN THE SAME	AS		
Equitable Energy Rate - \$6.49 p	/dth	Co	lumbia Ga	s Rate - \$8.	0245	p/mcf	
							-
PATE OF ISSUE JANUARY 23, 200	<u>'</u>			FECTIVE FE			-
SSUED BY Ungina & Duban Name of Off	icer		TITLE_	ADMINISTRATI	VE MA	NAGER	-

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 93-400-dd dated 1/23/01

MELVIN, BYPRO, WEEKSBURY, LANGLEY, GOBLE ROBERTS, PHELPS, FREEBURN,

GOBLE ROBERTS, PHELPS, FREEBURN,
For JAMBOREE
Community, Town or City

in the second of						
		P.S.C. NO.				
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS	102 nd	SHEET	NO.	1	
	EFFECTIVE	TOE III				
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.		CANCELLING	P.S.C.	NO.	1	
Name of Issuing Corporation	DEC 0 1 2000	101	attana	110		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	OLC () 1 2000	101 st	SHEET	NO	1	
. *	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5	011.				4
	SECTION 9 (1)					
	Chassification of	F SERVICE		٠.		
	SHORETARY OF THE COMMISS	SION		 -	DATE.	
					PER UNI	
APPLICABLE: Entire territory se	mred				•	
AFFILICADES: Entire territory se	rved.					10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic	c and commercial us	e in applica	ble area	8.		
attention and the state of the						
RATES: (MELVIN AND LANGLEY)			•			
1	Pers Pe	+=	GCRR			
FIRST 1 MCF (MINIMUM BILL)	<u>Base Ra</u> \$2.8211		7.8611	_ [\$10.6822	• (
			•	_		
OVER 1 MCF	2.6040	+ ·	7.8611	=	10.4051	P/Mcf (
RATES: (FORMERLY ELZIE NEELEY)				ļ	·	
FIRST 1 MCF (MINIMUM BILL)	\$3.4984	+ \$	7.8611	=	\$11.3595	(
OVER 1 MCF	2.4658	+	7.8611	=	10.3269	P/Mcf (
				1		
RATES: (FORMERLY PHELPS GAS)				1		
FIRST 1 MCF (MINIMUM BILL)	\$4.3971	. + \$	7.8611	=	\$12.2582	(
OVER 1 MCF	2.7670	· +	7.8611	= "	10.6281	P/Mcf (
	•	*				
			:			
ALL OTHER RATES AND CHARGES NOT H	ERETN MENTIONED SHA	LL REMAIN TH	E SAME A	s		
THOSE IN EFFECT PRIOR TO THE DATE						
		•				
					1 7	
Equitable Energy Rate - \$6.49 p/d	th Colu	mbia Gas Rat	e - \$7.1	921		187
rader cente mieren mene - 40.44 b/m	, JOIU		- W[• 1	/		
DATE OF ISSUE NOVEMBER 28, 200	0	DATE EFFEC	TIVE DE	CEMBER	1, 2000	
16. 11. 11.		TITLE ADMI				
SUED BY <u>Urginial</u> Puber Name of Offi		TITLE AME	TITITITI	ATA LIMIN	ardillt.	
Valle of Offi	.061					

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 93-400-CC dated 11/28/00

nafer